
PLEASE CHECK WEBSITE FOR MORE DETAILS AND SHOW TIMES

www.stonhambarns.co.uk

CAR BOOT SALE EVERY SUNDAY (April to November)
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Events Calendar
2020

Saturday 8th February
Potato Day
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 21st March
Charity Night - In Aid of St Elizabeth Hospice

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 29th March

Antiques Fair
~~~~~~~~ 

Thursday 9th to Sunday 12th April
Easter Fest Country Music Festival

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 25th & Sunday 26th April
Spring Break Custom Car Show

~~~~~~~~
Sunday 10th May

Stonham Motorcycle Show
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 16th & Sunday 17th May
Steam & Vintage Show

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 23rd & Sunday 24th May 

Truck Show
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 31st May 
Mini Car Show

~~~~~~~~
Friday 19th to Sunday 21st June

Caravan and Camping Weekend
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 27th & Sunday 28th June
History Alive

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th July

Gone to Earth - Pagan-Folk Event
~~~~~~~~

Monday 3rd to Sunday 9th August
Dub Vacation

Sunday 16th August
Classic Car Show

~~~~~~~~
Sunday 23rd August

Vintage and Commercial Show
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 23rd August
Antiques Fair

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 29th & Sunday 30th August

Knuckle Busters at The Barns Car Show
~~~~~~~~

Thursday 3rd to  
Sunday 6th September 

Barnfest Country Music Festival
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 13th September
Countryside Show

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 19th &  

Sunday 20th September
Swedefest
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 27th September
American Car Show

~~~~~~~~
Sunday 11th October

Antiques Fair
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 17th October
Saxon & Viking Festival

~~~~~~~~
Friday 30th October

Halloween Spectacular
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 28th & 
Sunday 29th November 

Christmas Craft Fair



THE TOMMY COOPER SHOWTHE TOMMY COOPER SHOW
21st January21st January

~~~~~ ~~~~~ 
RYAN GOODINGRYAN GOODING

25th JANUARY25th JANUARY
~~~~~ ~~~~~ 

BARNSLEY’S BIG PARTYBARNSLEY’S BIG PARTY
18TH - 20TH FEBRUARY18TH - 20TH FEBRUARY

~~~~~ ~~~~~ 
REFLECTIONS OF ABBAREFLECTIONS OF ABBA

7TH MARCH7TH MARCH
~~~~~ ~~~~~ 

AMDRAM IS MURDERAMDRAM IS MURDER
13TH MARCH13TH MARCH

~~~~~ ~~~~~ 
GOOD OLD DAYSGOOD OLD DAYS

26TH MARCH26TH MARCH
~~~~~ ~~~~~ 

pirate showpirate show
6th - 12th april6th - 12th april

~~~~~ ~~~~~ 
DIVA FEVERDIVA FEVER

2ND MAY2ND MAY

a night at the musicalsa night at the musicals
15TH & 16th MAY15TH & 16th MAY

~~~~~ ~~~~~ 
good old daysgood old days

25th june25th june
~~~~~ ~~~~~ 

suffolks got talentsuffolks got talent
11th july11th july
~~~~~ ~~~~~ 
elviselvis

17TH JULY17TH JULY
~~~~~ ~~~~~ 

summer variety showsummer variety show
tuesdays & saturdays during tuesdays & saturdays during 

summer holidayssummer holidays
~~~~~ ~~~~~ 

rocky horrorrocky horror
14th august14th august

~~~~~ ~~~~~ 
princess showprincess show

21st august21st august
~~~~~ ~~~~~ 

good old daysgood old days
24th september24th september

~~~~~ ~~~~~ 
Halloween Spooktacular Halloween Spooktacular 

27th - 30th October27th - 30th October
~~~~~ ~~~~~ 

jack and the beanstalkjack and the beanstalk
19th - 31st december19th - 31st december

~~~~~ ~~~~~ 

BOOK TODAY!  BOOK TODAY!  -  01449 711 111  -  -  01449 711 111  -  www.stonhambarns.co.ukwww.stonhambarns.co.uk
See website for times and prices!
See website for times and prices!


